Scottish Government Budget Extract - Transport
Ferry Services

Central Government Grant to Inter Island Ferries
Rail

Concessionary Fares & Bus Services

Motorways & Trunk Roads

Air Services

Central Government Grant to Local Authorities
Sustainable & Active Travel

Future Transport Fund

Scottish Canals

Freight Policy

Total
*all figures are Millions

2017/18

£181.0
£0.0
£775.8
£254.4
£967.0
£49.8
£27.5
£33.9
£25.3
£11.1
£1.3

£2,327.1

2018/19

£240.5
£10.5
£808.8
£269.1
£831.5
£50.3
£36.9
£79.0
£55.3
f£11.6
£1.0

£2,394.5

2019/20

£233.1
£10.5
£989.0
£272.9
£833.1
£58.2
£42.5
£79.0
£55.3
£15.0
£0.7

£2,589.3

2017/18 2018/19 2019/20

7.78%
0.00%
33.34%
10.93%
41.55%
2.14%
1.18%
1.46%
1.09%
0.48%
0.06%

10.04%
0.44%
33.78%
11.24%
34.73%
2.10%
1.54%
3.30%
2.31%
0.48%
0.04%

9.00%
0.41%
38.20%
10.54%
32.18%
2.25%
1.64%
3.05%
2.13%
0.58%
0.03%



