Scottish Government Budget Extract - Transport	2017/18	2018/19	2019/20	2017/18	2018/19	2019/20
Ferry Services	£181.0	£240.5	£233.1	7.78%	10.04%	9.00%
Central Government Grant to Inter Island Ferries	£0.0	£10.5	£10.5	0.00%	0.44%	0.41%
Rail	£775.8	£808.8	£989.0	33.34%	33.78%	38.20%
Concessionary Fares & Bus Services	£254.4	£269.1	£272.9	10.93%	11.24%	10.54%
Motorways & Trunk Roads	£967.0	£831.5	£833.1	41.55%	34.73%	32.18%
Air Services	£49.8	£50.3	£58.2	2.14%	2.10%	2.25%
Central Government Grant to Local Authorities	£27.5	£36.9	£42.5	1.18%	1.54%	1.64%
Sustainable & Active Travel	£33.9	£79.0	£79.0	1.46%	3.30%	3.05%
Future Transport Fund	£25.3	£55.3	£55.3	1.09%	2.31%	2.13%
Scottish Canals	£11.1	£11.6	£15.0	0.48%	0.48%	0.58%
Freight Policy	£1.3	£1.0	£0.7	0.06%	0.04%	0.03%
Total	£2,327.1	£2,394.5	£2,589.3			

^{*}all figures are Millions